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Pre-Season Practice Thursday,12/14: All Girls Interested (3:30pm-5:00pm) 

Pre-Season Practice Monday, 12/18: All Girls Interested (3:30pm-5:00pm) 

Practice Tuesday,1/2/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Wednesday,1/3/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Wednesday, 1/3/23 4:15pm: Girls Basketball Parent 
Meeting in Mr. Hall’s Room

Practice Thursday,1/4/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Friday,1/5/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Monday,1/8/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Tuesday,1/9/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Wednesday,1/10/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Practice Thursday,1/11/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Friday,1/12/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Tuesday, 1/16 - 4:00pm @ St. Matt’s Away

Practice Wednesday,1/17/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Thursday, 1/18 - 4:00pm Kila Home

Practice Friday,1/19/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Monday, 1/22 - 4:00pm Stillwater Home

Practice Tuesday,1/23/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Wednesday,1/24/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Thursday, 1/25 - 4:00pm Trinity Home

Practice Friday,1/26/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Jan. 25-27
Evergreen 8th Grade

Tournament TBD

All games and practice times are subject to change
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Monday, 1/29 - 4:00pm @ Stillwater Away

Practice Tuesday,1/30/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Wednesday,1/31/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Thursday, 2/1 - 4:00pm Homeschool Home

Practice Friday,2/2/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Monday, 2/5- 4:00pm @FME Away

Tuesday, 2/6 - 4:00pm @Whitefish MS-7/8 Only Away

Practice Wednesday,2/7/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Thursday, 2/8 - 4:00pm @ Swan River Away

Feb 8 - 10 Stillwater 7th
Tournament

TBD

Practice Friday,2/9/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Monday, 2/12 - 4:00pm @Helena Flats Away

Practice Tuesday,2/13/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Practice Wednesday,2/14/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Thursday, 2/15 - 4:00pm Marion Home

Practice Friday,2/16/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Tuesday, 2/20 - 4:00pm Whitefish Christian Home

Practice Wednesday,2/21/23: 5/6 (2:45pm-4:15pm) 7/8 (4:15pm-6:00pm)

Thursday, 2/22 - 4:00pm @Cayuse Prairie Away

Practice Friday,2/23/23: 5/6 (3:30pm-5:00pm) 7/8 (5:00pm-6:30pm)

Rural School Tournaments Dates and TBD 

All games and practice times are subject to change


